
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 197 Sophie Storey Manor House School 0:32.93 1071 3 3:51.57 1051 3 2122
2 191 Alice Reed Claremont School 0:37.92 1021 12 3:44.07 1096 1 2117
3 178 Sophie Hunnisett Bexhill High School 0:34.00 1060 6 3:50.67 1057 2 2117
4 165 Fiona Burns Cranleigh Prep School 0:34.35 1057 7 3:52.14 1048 4 2105
5 196 Eloise Smith St Teresa's School 0:32.31 1077 2 4:02.60 985 7 2062
6 189 Kate O'Neill Manor House School 0:38.65 1014 16 3:55.39 1030 5 2044
7 199 Ashlyn Taylor Feltonfleet School 0:33.99 1061 5 4:04.54 973 9 2034
8 195 Chloe Smale Howard of Effingham School 0:33.03 1070 4 4:11.48 934 15 2004
9 188 Sally Nicholas Dartford Technology College 0:36.16 1039 10 4:08.32 952 12 1991

10 183 Amber Lucani St Richards R C College 0:35.04 1050 8 4:10.70 937 14 1987
11 169 Lara Chapman The Ashcombe School 0:39.06 1010 17 4:06.36 964 10 1974
12 173 Victoria Edwards The West Park C of E School 0:31.60 1084 1 4:19.14 886 19 1970
13 201 Jessica Woodley Feltonfleet School 0:43.91 961 26 3:59.20 1006 6 1967
14 180 Georgina Ladley Leigh City Technology College 0:36.07 1040 9 4:15.89 907 16 1947
15 190 Lucinda Pidgeon Manor House School 0:43.10 969 23 4:04.26 976 8 1945
16 164 Megan Bourne Manor House School 0:40.70 993 20 4:08.36 952 13 1945
17 186 Tessa Mills Claremont School 0:43.74 963 25 4:06.70 961 11 1924
18 181 Charlotte Lewin Notre Dame School, Cobham 0:39.18 1009 19 4:18.02 892 17 1901
19 193 Leanne Saheed Dartford Girls Grammar School 0:36.69 1034 11 4:25.82 847 23 1881
20 172 Danielle Edmunds Claremont School 0:41.36 987 21 4:18.58 889 18 1876
21 176 Chloe Howe St Richards R C College 0:39.08 1010 18 4:28.58 829 25 1839
22 170 Joanna Collins Manor House School 0:44.14 959 27 4:21.04 874 22 1833
23 200 Charlotte Wood Leigh City Technology College 0:47.76 923 31 4:19.67 883 20 1806
24 182 Phoebe Lower Brighton College 0:44.16 959 28 4:25.82 847 23 1806
25 171 Lydia Duffell Manor House School 0:48.70 913 33 4:20.17 880 21 1793
26 185 Imogen Mahon Notre Dame School, Cobham 0:38.51 1015 15 4:44.20 736 29 1751
27 179 Hollie Kinch St Richards R C College 0:48.10 919 32 4:29.32 826 26 1745
28 198 Erin Swain Leigh City Technology College 0:43.16 969 24 4:39.86 763 28 1732
29 167 Abigail Camsey Feltonfleet School 0:45.92 941 29 4:35.39 790 27 1731
30 175 Ciara Fogarty Notre Dame School, Cobham 0:38.32 1017 13 4:49.20 706 30 1723
31 194 Alexandra Singer Notre Dame School, Cobham 0:38.50 1015 14 5:09.07 586 32 1601
32 184 Julia Maguire Manor House School 0:47.62 924 30 4:56.20 664 31 1588
33 187 Beverley Nankeville Notre Dame School, Cobham 0:42.33 977 22 5:52.76 325 33 1302

166 Morag Caister Brighton College DNS - DNS - -
168 Paige Carlomagno St Thomas More RC School DNS - DNS - -
174 Natasha Edwards Brighton College DNS - DNS - -
177 Olivia Humphrey Sutton Valence School DNS - DNS - -
192 Katherine Robbings Woking High School DNS - DNS - -

Year 7 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

197 Sophie Storey Manor House School 0:32.93 1071 3:51.57 1051 2122
1 189 Kate O'Neill Manor House School 0:38.65 1014 3:55.39 1030 2044 6111

190 Lucinda Pidgeon Manor House School 0:43.10 969 4:04.26 976 1945

191 Alice Reed Claremont School 0:37.92 1021 3:44.07 1096 2117
2 186 Tessa Mills Claremont School 0:43.74 963 4:06.70 961 1924 5917

172 Danielle Edmunds Claremont School 0:41.36 987 4:18.58 889 1876

199 Ashlyn Taylor Feltonfleet School 0:33.99 1061 4:04.54 973 2034
3 201 Jessica Woodley Feltonfleet School 0:43.91 961 3:59.20 1006 1967 5732

167 Abigail Camsey Feltonfleet School 0:45.92 941 4:35.39 790 1731

164 Megan Bourne Manor House School 0:40.70 993 4:08.36 952 1945
4 170 Joanna Collins Manor House School 0:44.14 959 4:21.04 874 1833 5571

171 Lydia Duffell Manor House School 0:48.70 913 4:20.17 880 1793

183 Amber Lucani St Richards R C College 0:35.04 1050 4:10.70 937 1987
4 176 Chloe Howe St Richards R C College 0:39.08 1010 4:28.58 829 1839 5571

179 Hollie Kinch St Richards R C College 0:48.10 919 4:29.32 826 1745

180 Georgina Ladley Leigh City Technology College 0:36.07 1040 4:15.89 907 1947
6 200 Charlotte Wood Leigh City Technology College 0:47.76 923 4:19.67 883 1806 5485

198 Erin Swain Leigh City Technology College 0:43.16 969 4:39.86 763 1732

181 Charlotte Lewin Notre Dame School, Cobham 0:39.18 1009 4:18.02 892 1901
7 185 Imogen Mahon Notre Dame School, Cobham 0:38.51 1015 4:44.20 736 1751 5375

175 Ciara Fogarty Notre Dame School, Cobham 0:38.32 1017 4:49.20 706 1723

Year 7 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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